48
Order and Inquiries • Toll-free Continental U.S. 800.838.7446 • Fax 800.776.3641 • Canada Toll-free 877.902.0722 • www.ushio.com
TUNGSTEN HALOGEN LAMPS • SINGLE ENDED SCREW BASE
    Miniature Screw Base – E10
 150 1000479  FBT, JCV30V-150WS  11.5 60.0 27.5 CC-8 5000 3400 6 Clear
 250 1000480  FBV, JCV30V-250WS  11.5 60.0 27.5 CC-8 7850 3400 6 Clear
 350 1000481  FBW, JCV30V-350WS  13.5 60.0 27.5 CC-8 10500 3400 6 Clear
    Mini Candelabra Base – E11
 75 1000989  JCV120V-75WGSNF  12.0 65.0 32.0 CC-8 1170 2850 1000 Frosted
 75 1000988  JCV120V-75WGSN  12.0 69.0 32.0 CC-8 1125 2800 1000 Clear
 100 1000970  JCV120V-100WGSN  14.0 69.0 32.0 CC-8 1600 2850 1000 Clear
 100 1000971  JCV120V-100WGSNF  14.0 69.0 32.0 CC-8 1550 2800 2000 Frosted
 100 1000361  ESN, JCV120V-100WGSN2  13.0 71.0 35.0 CC-2V 1800 2850 750 Clear
 100 1000375  ETE, JCV120V-100WGSN2F  13.0 71.0 35.0 CC-2V 1750 2850 750 Frosted
 150 1000377  ETG, JCV120V-150WGSN  13.0 71.0 35.0 CC-8 2800 2900 2000 Clear
 150 1000378  ETH, JCV120V-150WGSNF  13.0 71.0 35.0 CC-8 2700 2900 2000 Frosted
 150 1000359  ESL, JCV120V-150WGSN2  13.0 71.0 35.0 CC-2V 2800 2900 1000 Clear
 150 1000992  JCV220/230V-150WMF  16.5  75.0 56.0 CC-2V 2300 2900 1500 Frosted
 200 1001800  JCV100V-200WGS  14.0 69.0 32.0 CC-8 2900 2900 3000 Clear
 250 1000294  EHT, JCV120V-250WGSN  13.5 80.0 41.3 CC-8 5000 3000 2000 Clear
 250 1000360  ESM, JCV120V-250WGSNF  13.0 80.0 41.0 CC-8 4800 3000 2000 Frosted
 250 1000991  JCV130V-250WGSN  13.0 80.0 41.0 CC-8 5000 3000 2000 Clear
 250 1001809  JCV130V-250WGSNF  13.0 80.0 41.0 CC-8 4850 3000 2000 Frosted
 250 1000993  JCV220/230V-250WMF  15.0 75.0 ––– CC-2V 4500 2900 2000 Frosted
 300 1000961  JCV100V-300WGS  15.0 78.0 42.0 CC-8 4650 2850 3000 Clear
 300 1001813  JCV120V-300WGS  15.0 78.0 42.0 CC-8 4650 2950 1500 Clear
  Ushio  Ushio   Dimensions mm  Filament Approx Color Avg Bulb
 Watts Ordering  Lamp Code Dia OAL LCL Type Lumens Temp Life Finish
  Code  (A) (B) (C)  lm K h
JCV SERIES
• Only for Use in Approved Enclosed Halogen Fixtures
• Miniature Screw Base - E10 & Minican Screw Base - E11
• Operate in any position
• 120 Volts (except as noted)
BC
AA
C B
A
BC
E11E11E10
User
新建印章